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Men / J6 / Junior 16
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Jakson Kurecki1 78
EVO Gym

Final: 13.058 12.000 13.55212.100 14.36112.493 77.564

Final: 13.508 11.950 13.35212.250 14.01112.593 77.664

Prelims

Finals

155.228Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 4.3 / 7.8003.2 / 8.8003.4 / 8.6004.6 / 8.150D/E: 4.6 / 8.950
0.711 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.393 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.6 / 8.700D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.550 3.2 / 8.950 4.3 / 7.9004.4 / 8.850
0.711 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.393 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Hunter Egan2 74
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.838 11.250 13.55211.450 11.95012.550 74.590

Final: 14.038 12.102 13.80211.700 11.50012.550 75.692

Prelims

Finals

150.282Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 3.8 / 8.7503.1 / 8.3503.7 / 7.5504.8 / 8.450D/E: 3.5 / 8.450
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.8 / 8.650 4.1 / 7.900 3.1 / 8.500 3.8 / 8.7504.4 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Cooper Gunderson3 88
Mini-Hops

Final: 14.144 11.150 14.38112.213 11.50012.050 75.438

Final: 12.458 10.150 14.38112.613 12.25012.000 73.852

Prelims

Finals

149.290Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.050 3.8 / 8.2503.6 / 8.4503.2 / 7.9504.9 / 8.550D/E: 2.9 / 8.600
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.594 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 9.250D/E: 4.6 / 7.550 2.6 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.850 3.8 / 8.2004.8 / 9.050
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Peyton Boerner4 85
Gym World

Final: 13.213 10.500 14.33111.400 11.60011.900 72.944

Final: 13.213 10.700 14.08111.100 11.85011.450 72.394

Prelims

Finals

145.338Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.6003.3 / 8.0003.6 / 6.9004.4 / 8.650D/E: 2.7 / 8.900
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 9.050D/E: 4.4 / 8.550 3.6 / 7.100 3.3 / 7.700 3.3 / 8.1504.8 / 8.750
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jovan Jimeno5 73
Capital

Final: 13.658 10.150 13.80210.850 12.30212.200 72.962

Final: 12.458 9.950 13.80210.700 11.75011.900 70.560

Prelims

Finals

143.522Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 3.1 / 9.1002.9 / 7.9503.0 / 7.1504.6 / 8.750D/E: 3.9 / 8.300
0.102 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.250D/E: 4.6 / 7.650 2.9 / 7.050 2.9 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.8004.4 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:
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Vandan Haake6 92
Premier West

Final: 11.952 11.950 13.25210.100 11.65011.350 70.254

Final: 12.450 11.850 13.00211.500 11.45012.750 73.002

Prelims

Finals

143.256Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.750 3.8 / 7.5502.9 / 7.5003.4 / 8.5504.3 / 7.550D/E: 2.9 / 8.650
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 8.550D/E: 3.8 / 8.650 3.4 / 8.450 3.1 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.8504.4 / 8.500
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jake Wazolek7 80
EVO Gym

Final: 11.663 11.300 13.50211.150 11.75011.800 71.165

Final: 12.458 11.850 13.05011.700 11.05011.300 71.408

Prelims

Finals

142.573Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.5003.3 / 7.8503.2 / 8.1004.4 / 7.200D/E: 3.0 / 8.750
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / -0.1S+/ND:

3.0 / 8.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.450 3.2 / 8.650 2.9 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.0004.0 / 9.050
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Elijah Gutierrez8 87
Infinity

Final: 10.381 12.443 12.50210.350 11.90012.581 70.157

Final: 12.081 12.893 13.35210.150 11.75012.181 72.407

Prelims

Finals

142.564Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.1503.1 / 7.1504.5 / 7.5504.5 / 5.950D/E: 3.7 / 8.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.7 / 8.050D/E: 4.5 / 7.650 4.5 / 8.000 3.3 / 6.850 4.1 / 7.8504.4 / 8.850
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Paxton Nicely9 94
Roswell

Final: 12.852 10.950 13.65211.300 11.35011.600 71.704

Final: 11.402 10.450 13.40211.250 11.55011.550 69.604

Prelims

Finals

141.308Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.150 1.9 / 9.7002.8 / 8.5002.0 / 8.9504.3 / 8.350D/E: 2.7 / 8.650
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.850D/E: 4.3 / 7.300 2.0 / 8.450 2.8 / 8.450 1.9 / 9.6504.4 / 9.000
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Keegan Shemluck10 79
EVO Gym

Final: 12.450 10.750 12.50010.900 11.05010.450 68.100

Final: 12.500 11.100 12.70010.950 11.20011.900 70.350

Prelims

Finals

138.450Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.900 3.1 / 7.3502.7 / 8.5002.9 / 7.8503.8 / 8.650D/E: 3.3 / 7.750
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.3 / 7.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.800 2.9 / 8.200 2.7 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.5003.6 / 9.100
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Brody Schuller11 90
Parkettes

Final: 11.302 10.500 12.8509.950 11.35011.700 67.652

Final: 11.150 11.650 12.90010.750 11.95012.250 70.650

Prelims

Finals

138.302Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 3.6 / 8.1002.5 / 7.3503.9 / 6.6004.3 / 7.100D/E: 3.5 / 7.850
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.2 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.350D/E: 3.9 / 7.850 3.9 / 7.750 2.7 / 7.950 3.6 / 8.6503.6 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / -0.6 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Paxton Daniel12 98
Texas Elite

Final: 11.650 11.350 13.35211.400 9.40010.700 67.852

Final: 12.552 11.050 13.40210.900 11.35011.100 70.354

Prelims

Finals

138.206Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.850 3.1 / 7.6002.9 / 8.5002.3 / 9.0504.1 / 7.950D/E: 2.0 / 7.400
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.4 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.650D/E: 4.3 / 8.150 2.3 / 8.750 3.1 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.0004.4 / 8.900
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Simon Pochinka13 99
Texas Dreams

Final: 11.350 10.550 11.35011.700 11.70012.350 69.000

Final: 10.450 11.100 11.10011.800 11.90012.200 68.550

Prelims

Finals

137.550Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.950 3.3 / 8.9502.9 / 8.8002.9 / 7.6503.9 / 7.450D/E: 2.3 / 9.400
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.3 / 9.600D/E: 3.9 / 6.550 2.9 / 8.200 2.9 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.9002.4 / 8.800
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Simon McEwen14 84
GTC of Ohio

Final: 12.150 11.950 9.75010.300 12.15011.400 67.700

Final: 12.500 10.750 12.60010.650 11.80011.350 69.650

Prelims

Finals

137.350Combined Total:

2.0 / 7.750 2.6 / 8.8002.5 / 8.0003.1 / 8.8503.7 / 8.450D/E: 3.1 / 9.050
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.1 / 8.700D/E: 3.7 / 8.700 3.1 / 7.650 2.5 / 8.350 2.6 / 8.7504.0 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Andrew Sims15 76
Eagle Gym

Final: 10.600 10.100 10.9508.300 11.15010.100 61.200

Final: 12.150 11.800 12.0008.350 11.45011.600 67.350

Prelims

Finals

128.550Combined Total:

2.0 / 8.950 3.1 / 7.0002.2 / 6.4004.0 / 6.1003.8 / 7.300D/E: 2.6 / 8.550
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.5 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.6 / 8.850D/E: 3.6 / 8.550 4.0 / 7.800 2.0 / 6.650 3.1 / 8.5002.8 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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